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Builder Name
CBH Homes

CBH Homes

CBH Homes

CBH Homes
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Toll Bros Inc

Toll Bros Inc
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC
Hubble Homes LLC

Tradition Custom Homes

CBH Homes
CBH Homes
CBH Homes
CBH Homes
CBH Homes
CBH Homes
CBH Homes

Builder Name

Builder Name

Builder Name
ShadeWorks Inc
ShadeWorks Inc

Mark Brown

Gibson, David or Holley
Cover Tech
ShadeWorks Inc

Stucki Homes
ShadeWorks Inc
Covertech

Builder Name

February 2018 Building Permits

New Residential Construction

Service Address Value Fee Paid
1057 lone Ave $198,177.00 $10,683.40
957 Horseshoe Ct $241,202.00 $11,238.00
1058 Horseshoe Ct $176,154.00 $10,529.26
1061 Horseshoe Ct $179,014.00 $11,064.00
152 Voyager St $241,876.00 $11,895.63
175 Trailblazer St $225,487.00 $12,480.91
145 Voyager St $313,019.00 $12,393.63
200 Trailblazer St $225,089.00 $11,778.12
1158 Silver Springs St $343,265.00 $8,780.04
1127 Overland Trail St $323,649.00 $8,642.73
110 Voyager St $272,822.70 $12,112.18
140 Trailblazer St $202,035.00 $11,616.75
2120 Pilgrim Way $202,194.00 $11,617.86
129 Voyager St $225,472.00 $11,780.80
106 Trailblazer St $220,307.90 $11,744.65
127 Pilgrim Way $218,242.00 $11,730.20
159 Trailblazer St $217,845.00 $11,727.41
8541 Telaga Way $380,107.00 $11,081.94
1019 lone Ave $212,178.00 $10,781.44
1662 Placerville $281,641.00 $11,267.68
1684 Placerville St $247,400.00 $11,027.98
997 Opal Ct $232,152.00 $10,921.25
1020 lone Ave $289,665.60 $11,323.85
1683 Placerville St $170,335.40 $10,538.53
1027 Opal Ct $247,320.10 $11,027.74
$6,086,649.70  $279,785.98
New Commercial Construction
Service Address Value Fee Paid
Residential Additions
Service Address Value Fee Paid
Residential Misc. Permits
Service Address Value Fee Paid
787 Overland Trail St <7000.00 $174.06
1471 Big Horn Ct 4500 $156.56
23597 W Cemetery Rd <3000.00 $104.06
321 S Hawthorne Ave $ 23,898.00 $471.56
1346 Antelope Ave <5000.00 $156.56
185 Homesteaders St <5000.00 $156.56
1136 Overland Trail St <4000.00 $121.56
1178 Stallion Springs Way <4000.00 $121.56
1852 Iron Stallion <4000.00 $121.56
$ 28,398.00 $1,584.04

Commercial Misc. Permits

Service Address Value

Middleton Cemetery District 1597 Cemetery Rd $28,678.00

Fee Paid

Waived per City

Sq. Ft.

1792
2449
1930
1930
2722
2528
3398
2518
3701
3562
3434
2519
2520
2838
2773
2747
2742
4543
1930
4189
3773
2619
3759
2144
3113
66002

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

N/A
N/A
N/A
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0

Square Ft.

720

Date
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
21212018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/6/2018
2/7/2018
2/7/12018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/13/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/22/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018

Date

Date

Date
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/2/2018

2/12/2018
2/13/2018
2/14/2018
2/27/2018
2/28/2018
2/28/2018

Date
2122018

Permit#
B4120
B4121
B4122
B4123
B4125
B4127
B4128
B4129
B4130
B4131
B4132
B4133
B4134
B4136
B4137
B4138
B4139
B4141
B4143
B4144
B4145
B4146
B4147
B4148
B4149

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#
B4118
B4119
B4124
B4135
B4140
B4142
B4150

4151
B4152

Permit#
B4126



